Napa Big pendant, gold

00-7993-DN-DN

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Kartongstorrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Lyskilde

00-7993-DN-DN
8435575347137
1

20

28.6

28

28

250

4

220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt

1x23W E27 - ekskl.

990

Max. 2800
286

2280




